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» Fermented

» Vegan Friendly Amino Acids

» Ultra Micronized

» Sweetened with Stevia

» Gluten-free

» Contains no dyes or additives

» Box with 30 sachets

SYNTHESYS ESSENTIAL AMINO ACIDS was developed by Performance Nutrition with a 
balanced formula of Essential Amino Acids. Provides 4g of Essential Amino Acids per 
serving, being only 1.6g of Leucine.

The source of obtaining SYNTHESYS Amino Acids is fermentation and imported raw 
material.

SYNTHESYS ESSENTIAL AMINO ACIDS is available in Orange, Lemon and Tropical Fruit 
flavours. Sweetened with Stevia.

Suggested use: Consume once a day, preferably after exercise or as recommended by a 
nutritionist or nutritionist.

Preparation: Easy to dilute, mix one portion (1 sachet) in 200 ml of water.

Ingredients: Leucine, Lysine, Valine, Isoleucine, Threonine, Tyrosine, Phenylalanine, 
Methionine, Histidine, Cysteine, Tryptophan, Sorbitol Sweetener, Citric Acid Acidulant, 
Natural Orange Identical Flavor, Silica Antihumectant and Natural Esteviol Glycosides 
Sweetener. GLUTEN-FREE.
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Supplement Facts - 1 Serving - 6g (1 sachet).
%DV*

It does not contain significant amounts of total fats, saturated fats, trans fats, dietary fiber and sodium. *% Daily Values based on a 2000kcal or 8400kJ diet. Your daily values may be higher 
or lower depending on your energy needs.
  ** DV not established.

Energetic Value

Leucine

Valine

Isoleucine

Lysine

Threonine

Phenylalanine

Tyrosine

Methionine

Cysteine

Histidine

Tryptophan

Amount per serving
17kcal=71KJ

1610mg

440mg

430mg

670mg

370mg

270mg

340mg

130mg

40mg

70mg

42mg
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